
Saturday, March 12
J
Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

.oe
Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15, Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070eens m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Yachtsmen'’s Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill More-
dith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30° Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 1ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
41. 5 Through the Years
11.15 Sports Results Throughout
12. 2p.m. Noonday Tunes
12.45 Sports Summary
a: 2 Saturday Siesta
3. 0 Sports Summary
4. 1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary
5.30 Rose Murphy
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 With the Stars
10. 0 Take It or Leave It
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2EPes
mens

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Light Fingers
9.15 Bob Hope and Partners
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Continental Flavour
410. 0 Gardening with George
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert11.0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B.
Turbott)
11.145 Racing Results Throughout
41.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2..0 Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30. Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Out of the Author’s Mouth
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Cat Scratches9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Light Variety
10. 0 Latest from Overseas
10.15 From the Studios of H.M.V.
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12.0 Close down

3ZB iwcam6. O a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Musical Breather
9.456 Gift Quiz

10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-bott)
11.15 Sports Results Throughout11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary

| 1.0 Light Variety3. 0 Sports. Summary
(-44& Sports Summary
(6.15 Sports Results5.30 You be the Judge
5.45 Reserved
| EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6. 0 Jimmy Shand and Robert Wilson

nen Keeping Up with the World (Happi.
i
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Rivertown

|

8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 The Three Suns
|-~8.45 Johnny Napoleon
|

9. 0 For the Defence
|

9.39 Music for All
10. O Variety Time10.15 Jazz Club10.30 Fer the Motorist (Harold Kean)14. 0 Late Evening Requests
42. 0 Close down

47B cca m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star
8.4% Racing and Snorting Preview9. 0 Variety on Record10. 0 47B Cance'laticn Service
41939 Of Interest to Men11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
11.15 Reece Results Throughout
11.230 4ZB Cancellation Service
*2?45p.m. Racing Summary130 Southland Corner
3. 0 Recing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Piano Time with Patricia Ross-
borouch
5.15 Children’s session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
5.45 Reserved

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Discs6.39 Radio Sports News
_7. 0 Reach for the Sky7.30 Strance Stories the Sea7.45 Tune Time ced re8. 0 It’s in the Bag

Victor Herbert Fayvcurites
Reserved
For the Defence
Reminiscing
London Commentary
Otago Favourites
Out of the Box
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Music that Appeals
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops
Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

| 8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
| 9..0 Good Morning Requests
|
9.30 Sports Cancellations

| 9.32 Light Orchestras
| 10. 0 Private Post ‘
|
10.15 Gardening Session (Geoff
: Northcote)
10.30 Strange Last Words
10.45 Songs of the West
:
11.0 The Milt Herth Trio
: 11.15 Scottish Interlude11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Joe Loss and his Orchestra41.45 Frankie Carle (piano)42. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.452.0 Sports SummarySaturday Matinee

3. 0 Sports Summary
|
3.30 Songs in Three Quarter Time
/3.45 Reginald Kell (clarinet)
|
4.0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
/4415 Music Hawaiian Style

—

|
4.30 Popular Dance Bands
| 4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination VenusVie Reginald Foort (organ)

EVENING PROGRAMME
© He,| Music for the Tea-hour
6.30 Sports Round-up7.0 Melodies in Strict Tempo
7.15 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
(7.45 Johnny Napoleon8.0 The Dam Busters
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Dancing Through the Years: OldTime and Modern Dance Music
10. O Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

ae
If you wish to roll up the carpet for
thirty minutes and trip the light
fantastic, at 9.30 tonight, 2ZA is your
station. The programme features old
time and modern dance music, and is
called "Dancing Through the Years."a

BOB HOPE and partners may be heard from
2ZB this morning at 9.15

'coUGHSaacous
GONE!

0

Thanks to

TONKINGS
Imwhby CouGh MIXTUREar
CoucH

Wonderfully soothing,quickeracting and

1
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